KAHN STEEL C0O.

SERVING ALL OF NORTH AMERICA

New Year, New Savings!

Colil - Crawfordsville, IN

Description T'vpe Pes Lbs Price (cwt)
.250 X 47.375 Grade 80 1 9,070 $28.50

Sheet - Decatur, AL

Description Tvpe Pes Lbs Price (cwt)
.1382 x 60 x 120 CQ - a40 1 5,593 $18.50

Coil - Detroit, MI

Description Type Pcs Lbs Price (cwt)
.036 X 1,50 CQ 3 1,350 $16.00

.0465 X 22.50 590 - G40 NCT 1 2,889 $25.50

Sheet - Detroit, MI

Description Type Pcs Lbs Price (cwt)



.0359x48.5x 96
.047 x 66 X 120
101X 48 x 128
114 x 48 x 130
J15 X 60 X 132
15X 72X 135
JA1g6xX 72 X 72 X 160
126 x 60 x 72
.135x 48 X 120
1202 x 60 x 225
.304 x 48 x 171
304 x 48 x 171
624 x 72 X130

Description
.0315X 13

.039 x11.948
.230x 2

.239x2

Description

186 X 60 x52/120
102 X 60 X 110/123

Description

.0125 x 38
.016 X 30.375
0276 x 56.5478

Description

.018 x 35.62 x 89.87

.034 X 40.50 X 94.50

CQ

CSB - a40
CQ

CQ

CQ

CQ

CS-B

CQ

CQ
Gradce 50
CQ

A36
Grade 33

Type

~7orh
70rh
CQ
CQ

Coil - Twinsburg, OH

Type

Grade 80 - G40+
LEdds - Ti2s
CQ - 45a/45a

Type

CQ - G6o CTDry

1002

25
49
10
36
116
36

110

O

Coil - East Chicago, IN

Pcs

HoLy e

Sheet - East Chicago, IN

Pes

O
3

Pcs

2

Sheet - Twinsburg, OH

Pes

190

85

1,126
5,210
1,270
1,010
2,550
2,750
14,050
19,800
3,135
9,490
9,080
4,120
10,000

Lbs

12,772
10,735
3,096
1,390

Lbs

1,880
660

Lbs

2,090

4,057
15,210

3,225
3,310

$28.31
$29.50
$28.50
$28.50
$28.50
$28.50
$32.50
$32.50
$20.50
$32.50
$28.50
$32.50
$32.50

Price (cwt)

$35.50
$35.50
$23.50
#23.5()

Price (cwt)

$25.50
$28.50

Price (cwt)
$18.50

$18.50
$28.50

Pricc (cwt)

$18.50
S18.50



Don't stop there, check out other deals we are offering!

View More Inventory

1710 Southern Road - Kansas City, MO 64120
800.828.5246 - www.kahnsteel.com

f (¥ in



https://www.kahnsteel.com/inventory-specials
https://www.kahnsteel.com/home
https://www.facebook.com/KahnSteel/
https://twitter.com/kahnSteel
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kahn-steel-co

