

# KAHN STEEL CO.

SERVING ALL OF NORTH AMERICA



# **New Year, New Savings!**

Coil	- Crawfordsville	IN
COIL	- Clawfolusville	, 117

Description	Type	Pcs	Lbs	Price (cwt)
·				

.250 x 47.375 Grade 80 1 9,070 \$28.50

#### Sheet - Decatur, AL

Description	<u>Type</u>	Pcs	<u>Lbs</u>	Price (cwt)

.1382 x 60 x 120 CQ - a40 21 5,593 \$18.50

#### Coil - Detroit, MI

Description	<u>Type</u>	Pcs	<u>Lbs</u>	Price (cwt)

.036 x 1.50 CQ 3 1,350 \$16.00 .0465 x 22.50 590 - G40 NCT 1 3,889 \$25.50

#### Sheet - Detroit, MI

<u>Description</u> <u>Type</u> <u>Pcs</u> <u>Lbs</u> <u>Price (cwt)</u>

.0359 x 48.5 x 96	CQ	25	1,126	\$28.31
.047 x 66 x 120	CSB - a40	49	5,210	\$29.50
.101 x 48 x 128	CQ	7	1,270	\$28.50
.114 x 48 x 130	CQ	6	1,010	\$28.50
.115 x 60 x 132	CQ	10	2,550	\$28.50
.115 x 72 x 135	CQ	9	2,750	\$28.50
.1196 x 72 x 72 x 160	CS-B	36	14,050	\$32.50
.126 x 60 x 72	CQ	116	19,800	\$32.50
.135 x 48 x 120	CQ	36	3,135	\$29.50
.302 x 60 x 225	Grade 50	8	9,490	\$32.50
.304 x 48 x 171	CQ	110	9,090	\$28.50
304 x 48 x 171	A36	5	4,120	\$32.50
.624 x 72 x 130	Grade 33	6	10,000	\$32.50

## Coil - East Chicago, IN

<u>Description</u>	<u>Type</u>	Pcs	<u>Lbs</u>	Price (cwt)
.0315 x 13	70rb	1	12,772	\$35.50
.039 x 11.948	70rb	1	10,735	\$35.50
.230 x 2	CQ	3	3,096	\$23.50
.239 x 2	CQ	1	1,390	#23.50

### Sheet - East Chicago, IN

<u>Description</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Pcs</u>	<u>Lbs</u>	Price (cwt)
.186 x 60 x 52/120	CQ	6	1,880	\$25.50
.102 x 60 x 110/123	CQ	3	660	\$28.50

# Coil - Twinsburg, OH

<u>Description</u>	Type	<u>Pcs</u>	<u>Lbs</u>	<u>Price (ewt)</u>
.0125 x 38	Grade 80 - G40+	1	2,090	\$18.50
.016 x 30.375	Edds - T125	1	4,057	\$18.50
.0276 x 56.5478	CQ - 45a/45a	2	15,210	\$28.50

# **Sheet - Twinsburg, OH**

<u>Description</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Pcs</u>	<u>Lbs</u>	Price (cwt)
.018 x 35.62 x 89.87	CQ - G60 CTDry	190	3,225	\$18.50
.034 x 40.50 x 94.50	1002	85	3,310	\$18.50

